503363005 06/23/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3409627

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EREZ N. ALLOUCHE	05/25/2014
BRYAN CADY	06/04/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY RESEARCH FOUNDATION, A DIVISION OF LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION, INC.
Street Address:	900 TECH DRIVE
City:	RUSTON
State/Country:	LOUISIANA
Postal Code:	71270

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14746508

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)268-0065

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 303-268-0066

Email: phealy@sbiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: SWANSON & BRATSCHUN, L.L.C. Address Line 1: 8210 SOUTHPARK TERRACE LITTLETON, COLORADO 80120

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	020370-009810US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHAD E. KING, #44,187	
SIGNATURE:	/Chad E. King/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/23/2015	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment to LA Tech from parent for 020370-009810US#page1.tif

PATENT 503363005 REEL: 036012 FRAME: 0577

ASSIGNATION

WHEREAS the undersigned inventor(s) (referred to, collectively, if more than one, as "Assignme") have made an invention entitled Cast-in-Place Fiber Technology for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on March 13, 2014 as Application Serial No. 14/209.754, and

WHEREAS, Louisiana Tech University Research Foundation, a division of Louisiana Tech University Foundation, Inc., a university, having a place of business at 900 Tech Drive, Russon, 1.4 71270 ("Assignee"), desire to acquire all right, title and interest in and to the above identified invention and application.

Signature of the control of the cont

Notes (Notes William) in the understance Assessor and each of them, if there than problem support below

Address

DATE:

All the said

\$600 m. 1 & 7 (27)